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Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Globetrotters International, 
Inc. 

Frank Carroll 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

773-686-7549  frank.carroll@gec-group.com 
 

Globetrotters International, 
Inc. 

Donald Shapiro 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-791-6020  don.shapiro@gec-group.com 

 

Hensel Phelps Tim Spisak 501 Lincoln Street 
Denver, Colorado 

720-398-5700  tspisak@henselphelps.com 
 

SPAAN Tech, Inc. Leo Karall 311 S. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-277-8866 312-277-8867 lkarall@spaantech.com 

Level-(1) Global Solutions, 
LLC 

Thomas 
McElroy, II 

233 S. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-202-3300 312-202-3310 tdm@level-1.com 

SPAAN Tech, Inc. Juan Villanueva 311 S. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

847-208-6577   

Jones Lang LaSalle Fred 
Fleischmann 

1200 Warrenville Road 
Naperville, IL   

331-213-0827  fred.fleischmann@am.jll.com 

ENGIE Services, Inc. Mark Boatwright 2200 Rental Car Center Parkway 
College Park, GA  30337 

404-559-4717 404-530-7816 mark.boatwright@na.engie.com 

Eastlake Management & 
Development Corp. 

Matthew 
Tennicott 

2850 S. Michigan Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60616 

312-842-5500 312-842-0765 mtennicott@eastlakemgmt.com 

Eastlake Management & 
Development Corp. 

Michael 
Sheahan, Jr. 

2850 S. Michigan Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60616 

312-907-7028 312-842-0765 msheahan@eastlakemgmt.com 

Westfield Noam Ilan P.O. Box 66274 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-462-7962  nilan@westfield.com 

Westfield John Worsek P.O. Box 66274 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-462-7961  jworsek@westfield.com 

Globetrotters Engineering 
Corporation 

Michael Paulius 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-922-6400 312-922-6558 michael.j.paulius@gec-group.com 

Globetrotters Engineering 
Corporation 

Michael 
McMurray 

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-922-6400 312-922-0267 michael.mcmurray@gec-group.com 

SPAAN Tech, Inc. Manju Prakash 
Sharma 

311 S. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-277-8868 312-277-8808 msharma@spaantech.com 
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Diverse Facility Solutions Mark Wright 12838 S. Cicero 
Alsip, IL  60803 

773-582-1022 773-582-1094 M.Wright@dfscompany.com  

ABM Onsite Services John Healy 180 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL  60601 

708-308-9066 866-422-4261 John.healy@abm.com 

AvAirPros Services Jeffrey Crosby 5757 S. Cicero 
Chicago, IL  60638 

773-767-2403  j.crosby@avairprosservices.com 

David Mason & Associates Randy Jostes 464 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60654 

312-884-5100 312-844-5101 Rjostes@davidmason.com 

ENGIE Services, Inc. Bruce Harris 400 Northridge Road 
Atlanta, GA 

404-786-0944  Bruce.harris@na.engie.com 

MB Real Estate Walter Hennig 181 W. Madison 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-558-3865 312-807-3853 whennig@mbres.com 

Jones Lang LaSalle Doug Rowles 605 S. Miramar Ave. 
Indialantic, Fl  32903 

678-525-0722  Doug.rowles@am.jll.com 

Jones Lang LaSalle John Hedlund 200 E. Randolph 
Chicago, IL  60601 

703-217-6793  John.hedlund@am.jll.com 

Department of Aviation Michelle 
Yokoyama 

    

Department of Aviation Roberto Diaz     

Department of Aviation Ben Sipiora     

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  Lfreelon@cityofchicago.org  
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